
.

Gin

Brandy

HENNESSY XO 

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY VS 

REMY MARTIN VSOP

COURVOISIER VS  

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 

JACK DANIELS  

JACK DANIELS HONEY

GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENFIDDICH 15

Whisky

Rum

WRAY & NEPHEW         

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED  

BACARDI

MALIBU         

Vodka

CIROC ORIGINAL

CIROC RED BERRY

CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC APPLE

SMIRNOFF

400

400

200

150

130

150

160

110

80

ACE OF SPADE

DOM P LUMINOUS

MOET NECTAR ROSE

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

VEUVE BRUT

VEUVE ROSE

VEUVE RICH

BELAIRE ROSE

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

Champagne
&SPARKLING

  450

220

150

150

140

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

 130

 120

 160

  120

  120

  100

 450

 150

 150

160

240

160

160

160

160

120

TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO       190

DON JULIO BLANCO           170

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO    210

CASAMIGOS BLANCO          200

PATRON SILVER                     180

HOUSE TEQUILA                130

sh
o
w
st
o
p
p
e
r

VOLCAN XA                               450

HENNESSY XO                           450

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO          450

DON JULI0 1942                        450

ACE OF SPADE                           400

DOM LUMINOUS                       400

COMES WITH A BOTTLE

SHOW THAT IS DESERVING

OF THE SHOWSTOPPER YOU ARE!

Late Night

FOOD
SUYA                                 15

WINGS                              15

JOLLOF RICE                   10

FRIES                                  5

SPIRITS INCLUDE 2 MIXERS FREE

RED BULL 4 cans £ 15   

ALL TIPS ARE PAID TO STAFF

ALLERGENS

OFF PEAK

ALL DAY

SUN - THURS

TILL 8pm FRI&SAT

SERVICE CHARGE

3.75%


